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Beckly Youth Club Session    Thursdays      7pm to 9pm
[image: ]Every one welcome so bring your friends along to join our group
 Contact us if you have any queries or need more details
Ring on 484433 or email: beckly@routeways.org.uk      
 

Thursday 4th May    Walk on the Hoe and Barbican and some chips, be prepared for a quiz as well. 
Thursday 11th May   Cooking We will be making mini quiches, please bring along your favourite ingredients. 
Thursday 18th May   Life skills evening   
Thursday 25th May   Quiz Night  Test your general knowledge on an array of topics, there is a prize for the most points scored. 
Thursday 1st June    HALF TERM SO NO YOUTH CLUB TONIGHT 
Thursday 8th June    Bowling (details to follow) 
Thursday 15th June   Movie Night  Bring along your favourite film and we will vote, popcorn and ice cream too!!!! 
Thursday 22nd June   The Beckly obstacle course Be prepared to dress up, paint your face and plough through gunge to find the pieces of the puzzle.  
Thursday 29th June   Beach BBQ  (details to follow)  
Thursday 6th July      Back by popular demand Yoga and meditation evening     
Thursday 13th July    Summer Cooking   Light and nutritious food for those lazy summer days and evenings  
Thursday 20th July     Meal at Mount Batten   A lovely evening spent in great company at our favourite restaurant                

Contact us if you have any queries, need more details 
and to complete our registration and consent forms to join the youth group  
Session fee £3.00
 Plus an additional external costs for food / admissions/ activities
Join our savings club to help budget for more expensive activities

keep up to date   facebook.com/becklycentre
Routeways Centre Limited        Registered charity no 1080543         Company no 3420867
Tel 01752 300700          91/93 North Prospect Road, North Prospect Plymouth PL2 2NA.
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